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Think, Learn, Excel.

Circular for the parents of Nursery to Class IX and XI students
Session: 2023-24

Subject: Important dates for upcoming major events -reg.

Dear Parents,
Namaste!

Hope this message finds you well. We would like to inform you about the
tentative dates for upcoming major events. Please note that these dates are subject
to change based on unforeseen circumstances such as weather conditions,
administrative considerations or other factors may necessitate changes to the

schedule.
S.No. Event Nursery to Class IV Classes V to VIII Classes IX & XI
01 Annual Function Thursday, 21.12.2023 Saturday, 23.12.2023 Saturday, 23.12.2023
(Panache)
02 Winter Vacation Friday, 22.12.2023 to Sunday, 24.12.2023 to | Sunday, 24.12.2023 to
’ Monday, 01.01.2024 Monday, 01.01.2024 Monday, 01.01.2024
03 PT-2/UT-2/MT-3 UT-2 (Classes I - 1V): | PT-2: PT-2/MT-3:
Monday, 15.01.2024 to | Monday, 15.01.2024 to | Monday, 15.01.2024 to
Monday, 22.01.2024 Monday, 22.01.2024 Wednesday, 24.01.2024
04 Annual Exam Review-2/Evaluation-2: | Term-2 Examination: | Annual Examination:
Tuesday, 12.03.2024 to | Monday, 04.03.2024 to | Wednesday, 14.02.2024
Saturday, 23.03.2024 Wed., 20.03.2024 to Monday, 26.02.2024
05 Annual Result Thursday, 28.03.2024 | Thursday, 28.03.2024 Saturday, 02.03.2024
06 New Session Wednesday, Wednesday, Wednesday, 06.03.2024
Commencement 03.04.2024 03.04.2024
07 Summer Vacation Wed., 01.05.2024 to Wed., 01.05.2024 to Wed., 01.05.2024 to
Thursday, 20.06.2024 | Tuesday, 18.06.2024 Tuesday, 18.06.2024
08 School Re-opens Friday, 21.06.2024 Wednesday, Wednesday, 19.06.2024
19.06.2024
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